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Anlage
Im Osterholz 17, 71679 Asperg

Sportwart/in
Pude, Christian
T 015161916643 Christian_Pude@me.com

Jugendwart/in

Zeisberger, Alexandra
T 0172 7568496 alexandra.zeisberger@web.de
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Hobby Herren-Doppel 1
MF: Jorg Barth
m 0157 70519535; joergmbarth@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Adamek, Jorg
Artmeier, Erich
Auer, Ulrich
Augsbach, Martin
Barth, Jorg

Bauer, Bernd
ClaaRen, Armin
Fischer, Ulrich
Frauenfeld, Stefan
Gapp, Walter
Glowka, Rudibert
Haar, Ingo

Heske, Klaus
Hessenberger, Rolf
Krautle, Martin

Dr. Lehmann, Andreas
Dr. Lehr, Stefan
Manhart, Jochen
Nowitzki, Manfred
Philipp, Rainer
Pluta, Michael
Pompei, Bruno
Ramelsberger, Ralf
Schabel, Hartmut
Schulte-Hubbert, Georg
Separautzki, Frank
Stitzel, Ulrich
Tauer, Erwin

ID-Nr.|Jg.
16854681
13902105
15851519
15551665
15304259
15751576
14950466
15550384
16993252
15551670
15751578
16450049
17456389
14790816
15658268
14450927
16593911
17151088
15004761
14501557
17554925
14350020
15852537
15352305
14660867
16455059
18454067
15750363

Info

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
29 Ulmer, Gerhard 16252994
30 Wabhl, Ginter 14102313

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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